
December 2022

Thursday, December 1
10:00 am Games (SM)
1:30 pm Painting (SM)
2:30 pm Games (SSL)
3:00 pm Painting (SSL)
Friday, December 2
10:30 am Manicures (SM)
1:30 pm Sing Along Gospel 

(SM)
2:30 pm Manicures (SSL)
3:00 pm Sing Along Gospel 

(SSL)
Saturday, December 3
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
2:00 pm Bingo (SSL)
Sunday, December 4
10:30am Bible Study (SM)
2:00 pm Bible Study (SSL)
Monday, December 5
10:30am Cra� s (SM)
1:30 pm Out Door Games 

(SM)
2:30pm Cra� s (SSL)
3:00pm Out Door Games 

(SSL)

Tuesday, December 6
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
1:30 pm TV Games (SM)
2:00 pm Bingo (SSL)
3:00 pm TV Games (SSL)
Wednesday, 
December 7
10:30 am Granny Kitchen 

Ham Sandwiches (SM)
11:15 am Bingo (SSL)
Thursday, December 8
10:30 am History of 

Christmas Eve (SM)
1:30 pm Games (SM)
2:00 pm History of 

Christmas Eve (SSL)
2:30 pm Games (SSL)
Friday, December 9
10:30 am Manicure (SM)
1:30 pm Music (SM)
2:30 pm Manicures (SSL)
3:00 pm Music (SSL)

Saturday, December 10
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
2:00 pm Bingo (SSL)
Sunday, December 11
10:30am Bible Study (SM)
2:00 pm Bible Study (SSL)
Monday, December 12
10:00 am Games (SM)
1:30 pm Painting (SM)
2:30 pm Games (SSL)
3:00 pm Painting (SSL)
Tuesday, December 13
10:30 am TV Puzzles (SM)
1:30 pm Bingo (SM)
2:30 pm TV Puzzles (SSL)
3:00 pm Bingo (SSL)
Wednesday, 
December 14
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
11:15 am Bingo (SSL)
Thursday, 
December 15
10:30 am Painting (SM)
1:30 pm Games (SM)
2:30 pm Painting (SSL)
3:00 pm Games (SSL)
Friday, December 16
10:30 am Manicure (SM)
1:30 pm Music (SM)
2:30 pm Manicures (SSL)
3:00 pm Music (SSL)
Saturday, December 17
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
2:00 pm Bingo (SSL)
Sunday, December 18
10:30am Bible Study (SM)
2:00 pm Bible Study (SSL)

Monday, December 19
10:00 am Games (SM)
1:30 pm Painting (SM)
2:30 pm Games (SSL)
3:00 pm Painting (SSL)
Tuesday, December 20
10:30 am TV Puzzles (SM)
1:30 pm Bingo (SM)
2:30 pm TV Puzzles (SSL)
3:00 pm Bingo (SSL)
Wednesday, 
December 21
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
11:15 am Bingo (SSL)
Thursday, 
December 22
10:00 am Cra�  making 

presents (SM)
1:00 pm wrapping presents 

(SSL)
2:00 pm Cra�  making 

presents (SSL)
3:00 pm wrapping presents 

(SSL)
Friday, December 23
1:00 pm Resident 

Christmas Party (SM)
2:30 pm Resident 

Christmas Party (SSL)
Saturday, December 24
10:00 am Bingo (SM)
1:30 pm Bingo (SSL)
Sunday, December 25
1:00 pm Christmas Gi�  

Exchange (SM)
3:00 pm Christmas Gi�  

Exchange (SSL)

Monday, December 26
10:30 am Hot Cocoa (SM)
1:00pm Games (SM)
2:30 pm Hot Cocoa  (SSL)
3:00 pm Games (SSL)
Tuesday, December 27
10:30 am Remember New 

Year Day Past (SM)
1:30 pm Popcorn and 

drinks (SM)
2:30 pm Remember New 

Year Day Past (SSL)
3:00 pm Popcorn and 

drinks (SSL)
Wednesday, 
December 28
10:30 Bingo (SM)
11:15 Bingo (SSL)
Thursday, 
December 29
10:30 am Sit & Fit (SM)
1:00 pm Bingo (SM)
2:00 pm Sit & Fit (SSL)
2:30 pm Bingo (SSL)
Friday, December 30
1:00 pm New Year Eve 

Party (SM)
3:00 pm New Year Eve 

Party (SSL)
Saturday, December 31
10:30 am Bingo (SM)
1:00 pm Bingo (SM)

Calendar is subject to 
change
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